
Sengottai - Mysore Special Fare Special/06242 - Exp - SWR 
SA/Salem Junction to MYS/Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 

9h 20m - 397 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SCT Sengottai 19:45 0 1 0 36 177 SR
2 TSI Tenkasi Junction 19:58 20:00 2m 0 1 8 74 158 SR
3 KDNL Kadayanallur 20:13 20:15 2m 0 1 24 54 SR
4 PBKS Pamba Kovil Shandy 20:25 20:27 2m 0 1 33 64 SR
5 SNKL Sankarankovil 20:38 20:40 2m 0 1 45 82 153 SR
6 RJPM Rajapalayam 21:04 21:06 2m 0 1 78 57 168 SR
7 SVPR Srivilliputtur 21:18 21:20 2m 0 1 89 78 138 SR
8 SVKS Sivakasi 21:33 21:35 2m 0 1 106 58 106 SR
9 VPT Virudunagar Junction 22:00 22:02 2m 0 1 130 51 101 SR
10 APK Aruppukkottai 22:28 22:30 2m 0 1 152 59 103 SR
11 MNM Manamadurai Junction 23:15 23:20 5m 0 1 197 54 SR
12 SVGA Sivaganga 23:43 23:45 2m 0 1 217 81 105 SR
13 KKDI Karaikkudi Junction 00:15 00:17 2m 2 2 258 71 87 SR
14 PDKT Pudukkottai 00:48 00:50 2m 1 2 295 45 89 SR
15 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 02:00 02:05 5m 0 2 348 55 86 SR
16 KRR Karur Junction 03:28 03:30 2m 0 2 424 62 120 SR
17 NMKL Namakkal 04:03 04:05 2m 0 2 458 69 186 SR
18 SA Salem Junction 04:50 05:00 10m 0 2 509 50 280 SR
19 KPN Kuppam 07:58 08:00 2m 0 2 664 51 682 SWR
20 BWT Bangarapet Junction 08:40 08:42 2m 0 2 698 74 810 SWR
21 KJM Krishnarajapuram 09:28 09:30 2m 0 2 755 10 904 SWR
22 SBC KSR Bengaluru City

Junction (Bangalore)
10:50 11:00 10m 0 2 768 40 897 SWR

23 KGI Kengeri 11:18 11:20 2m 0 2 781 69 797 SWR
24 RMGM Ramanagaram 11:48 11:50 2m 0 2 813 68 686 SWR
25 MAD Maddur 12:16 12:18 2m 0 2 842 68 634 SWR
26 MYA Mandya 12:35 12:37 2m 0 2 861 26 669 SWR
27 MYS Mysuru Junction

(Mysore)
14:20 0 2 906 - 759 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 17 2024 (21:47)

Sep 17 2024 (21:47)

1

1


